Connectors
Polyamide Connectors
PG-Threading
S.No Product Code Size Suitable for Conduit
Inner Diameter
Suitable for Conduit
Outer Diameter
Standard
Packing
1) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/PG7 PG7 6.5 mm 10.0 mm 100 Pieces
2) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/PG9 PG9 9.6 mm 13.0 mm 100 Pieces
3) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/PG11 PG11 12.0 mm 15.8 mm 100 Pieces
4) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/PG13.5 PG13.5 14.0 mm 18.5 mm 100 Pieces
5) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/PG16 PG16 16.0 mm 21.2 mm 100 Pieces
6) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/PG21 PG21 21.9 mm 28.5 mm 50 Pieces
7) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/PG29 PG29 27.8 mm 34.5 mm 50 Pieces
8) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/PG36 PG36 36.0 mm 42.5 mm 50 Pieces
Metric-Threading
S.No Product Code Size Suitable for Conduit
Inner Diameter
Suitable for Conduit
Outer Diameter
Standard
Packing
1) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/M7 Metric 7 6.5 mm 10.0 mm 100 Pieces
2) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/M9 Metric 9 9.6 mm 13.0 mm 100 Pieces
3) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/M11 Metric 11 12.0 mm 15.8 mm 100 Pieces
4) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/M13.5 Metric 13.5 14.0 mm 18.5 mm 100 Pieces
5) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/M16 Metric 16 16.0 mm 21.2 mm 100 Pieces
6) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/M21 Metric 21 21.9 mm 28.5 mm 50 Pieces
7) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/M29 Metric 29 27.8 mm 34.5 mm 50 Pieces
8) OFR/FL/PA/QC/BL/M36 Metric 36 36.0 mm 42.5 mm 50 Pieces